Low-EMI Clock Generator for Intel®
Mobile 133-MHz/3 SO-DIMM Chipset Systems
C9835
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 3901 North First Street • San Jose • CA 95134 • 408-943-2600
Document #: 38-07303 Rev. **  Revised April 5, 2002
Features
• Meets Intel’s  Mobile 133.3MHz Chipset
• Three CPU Clocks (66.6/100/133.3 MHz, 2.5V)

Clock Generator
Figure 9.
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Type Product Flow
IMIC9835CY 56-pin Shrunk Small Outlie package (SSOP) Commercial, 0° to 70°C
IMIC9835CYT 56-pin Shrunk Small Outlie package (SSOP)–Tape and Reel Commercial, 0° to 70°C
IMIC9835CT 56-pin Thin Shrunk Small Outlie package (TSSOP) Commercial, 0° to 70°C
IMIC9835CTT 56-pin Thin Shrunk Small Outlie package (TSSOP)–Tape and Reel Commercial, 0° to 70°C
51-85060-B
56-lead Thin Shrunk Small Outline Package, Type II (6 mm x 12 mm) Z56
C9835
Document #: 38-07303 Rev. ** Page 17 of 18